

MAC. NO 25 OF 2020.(25 OF 2020)

CNR: WBDDOI-000270-2020.

19

30-09-2023.

Regular P.O is on leave,

Petitioner files hazira through Ld.Advocate.

To day is fixed for S/R,A/D and appearance.

S/R has not yet been received.

Fix. 22-12-2023 for S/R,A/D and appearance.

MAC Tribunal Judge, 1st Court in ch.

Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.