

MAC. NO 25 OF 2020.(25 OF 2020)

Present : Sri Ansuman Chattopadhyay J.O. Code No.WB 00820

CNR: WBDDOI-000270-2020.

37

21-05-2026

To day is fixed for exparte hearing.

Petitioner files a a petition and prays for time on the ground stated there in.

Hd. Perused. Consd.

Prayer for time petition is allowed as last chance.

Fix. 05-08-2026 for exparte hearing as last chance.

MAC Tribunal Judge, 1st Court,

Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.